
2005 Speedo Junior Championships
IRVINE, CA

Event 2
9 AUG 2005 - 16:15

Men’s 4 x 50m Medley Relay
4 x 50m 4-Nages Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Timed Final
Classement direct

WR
AR
US

Rank Name Club Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY  1:47.021. 5 4
MILLER Frazier 88  0.68    27.20    27.20
BURCKLE Christopher 88  0.27    30.19    57.39
WATERMAN Jordan 87  0.34    25.69  1:23.08
HEYBURN Will 88  0.26    23.94  1:47.02

Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH  1:47.662.     0.646 6
ANGELINI Matthew 87  0.70    28.40    28.40
TAMERIS Heath 86  0.23    29.16    57.56
MOSKO David 88  0.30    25.96  1:23.52
WILLIAMS Timothy 87  0.19    24.14  1:47.66

Badger Aquatics Club A BAC-WI  1:48.033.     1.016 7
SOUSA Mauricio 87  0.59    28.46    28.46
KOENIG Daniel 88  0.30    30.62    59.08
VERGERONT Michael 87  0.23    25.50  1:24.58
MULLEE Peter 88  0.22    23.45  1:48.03

Westerville Aquatic Club A WAC-OH  1:48.254.     1.235 3
KELLEY Michael 87  0.66    28.66    28.66
PETERFISH Justin 86  0.35    30.33    58.99
STAAB Austin 88  0.08    24.68  1:23.67
WOLVERTON Andrew 86  0.11    24.58  1:48.25

Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT  1:49.155.     2.135 6
THOMPSON Matthew 90  0.66    27.21    27.21
HALLER Michael 87  0.33    30.59    57.80
MURPHY Max 90  0.36    26.46  1:24.26
HALLUM Clint 89  0.17    24.89  1:49.15

Badger Swim Club A BAD-MR  1:49.246.     2.226 1
EMANUEL Ryan 87  0.65    27.51    27.51
RIGANTI Eric 88  0.26    30.81    58.32
MIRONOV Anthony 88  0.30    27.36  1:25.68
DAVIES Phil 88  0.10    23.56  1:49.24

Irvine Novaquatics A NOVACA  1:49.457.     2.436 8
SPANSAIL Scott 87  0.71    28.81    28.81
GLADYS Collin 89  0.52    29.89    58.70
SMITH Kyle 88  0.40    26.65  1:25.35
KRAUS Evan 86  0.33    24.10  1:49.45

Terrapins Swim Team A TERAPC  1:49.478.     2.456 2
TUSUP Shane 88  0.57    28.58    28.58
MAHONEY Sean 88  0.29    31.63  1:00.21
REILLY Sean 90 -1.36    24.78  1:24.99
CARRIAGA Lance 87  0.39    24.48  1:49.47

Star Swim Team A STARMN  1:49.579.     2.554 1
SELESKIE Philip 89  0.64    28.18    28.18
WEIS Zach 89  0.21    32.15  1:00.33
WEIS Adam 86  0.15    25.92  1:26.25
RICHARDS Michael 89  0.11    23.32  1:49.57

Washington Township Swim Club AWTSCIN  1:49.7510.     2.735 5
CHRISTY Michael 88  0.71    28.08    28.08
BOULDEN Tyler 86  0.35    31.65    59.73
SEASE Drew 87  0.34    26.29  1:26.02
JAMESON Peter 87  0.26    23.73  1:49.75
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Kansas City Blazers A KCB-MV  1:49.7510.     2.736 3
ROBINSON Thomas 88  0.64    28.50    28.50
LADNER Nate 88  0.26    30.57    59.07
BOLLIER Robert 89  0.35    25.30  1:24.37
KING Jayson 88  0.51    25.38  1:49.75

Mach 3 Flyers A M3F-MN  1:49.9712.     2.953 1
CARLSON Curtis 88  0.71    29.15    29.15
LEE-TO Colin 87  0.33    29.45    58.60
WOLD Alex 87  0.33    26.76  1:25.36
JOHNSON Daniel 87  0.41    24.61  1:49.97

Rockville Montgomery Swim Club ARMSCPV  1:50.3313.     3.314 3
CURRAN John 87  0.72    28.98    28.98
MEYER Adam 87  0.31    31.67  1:00.65
HARRIS Matthew 87  0.44    25.89  1:26.54
CONRAD Nicholas 87  0.26    23.79  1:50.33

Texas Gold A GOLDST  1:50.5614.     3.544 8
BOBO Peyton 87  0.68    28.23    28.23
SLESNICK Tyson 88  0.41    32.70  1:00.93
COLELLA Anthony 87  0.28    25.79  1:26.72
NOSAL Joshua 89  0.22    23.84  1:50.56

King Aquatic Club A KINGPN  1:50.5614.     3.546 4
BENOIT Matthew 87  1.29    29.57    29.57
HIETT Jonathan 87  0.37    29.80    59.37
ALGER Seamus 88  0.36    26.55  1:25.92
SMITH Daniel 87  0.39    24.64  1:50.56

Mission Viejo Nadadores A MVN-CA  1:50.6116.     3.596 5
DIVAN Nicholas 87  0.72    29.53    29.53
GODBE Andrew 88  0.44    31.42  1:00.95
OWENS Daniel 88  0.55    25.89  1:26.84
SORGE Scott 87  0.42    23.77  1:50.61

Irvine Novaquatics B NOVACA  1:50.7817.     3.763 4
CASEY Aaron 88  0.77    29.05    29.05
MAGNER Robert 89  0.41    31.22  1:00.27
HANSEN Robert 87  0.41    26.32  1:26.59
CISNEROS Antonio 87  0.17    24.19  1:50.78

Aquazot Swim Club A AZOTCA  1:50.7817.     3.765 8
KIKUCHI Ryunosuke 88  0.69    29.52    29.52
ZAICH Paul 86  0.36    30.37    59.89
YANO Rikiya 90  0.44    26.84  1:26.73
LI Wesley 88  0.29    24.05  1:50.78

Orinda Aquatics A OAPBPC  1:50.7919.     3.775 2
KROMPIER Jesse 88  0.66    28.79    28.79
SCHLENKER Tyler 87  0.40    31.15    59.94
ANGELO Tyler 87  0.34    26.52  1:26.46
PAGAN Darren 88  0.26    24.33  1:50.79

Tampa Bay Aquatics A TBAYFL  1:50.9120.     3.893 2
WYHER Tommy 88  0.74    27.43    27.43
STEVENS Gregory 89  0.35    33.47  1:00.90
SWANSON Corey 88  0.15    24.94  1:25.84
CURNUTTE Levi 88  0.33    25.07  1:50.91
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Walnut Creek Aquabears A WCABPC  1:50.9621.     3.944 2
SORENSEN Scott 88  0.94    29.53    29.53
RICHARDS Carter 88  0.43    30.86  1:00.39
CAMPBELL Nicholas 88  0.35    26.72  1:27.11
ROTHBERG Dashiell 86  0.16    23.85  1:50.96

Curl-Burke Swim Club A CUBUPV  1:51.3622.     4.345 1
HAYDEN Zachary 87  0.67    27.95    27.95
POOL Jonathan 88  0.51    32.07  1:00.02
POOL Christopher 87  0.18    25.30  1:25.32
FINELLI Andrew 88  0.28    26.04  1:51.36

St Charles Swim Team A SCSTIL  1:51.3723.     4.354 7
GROSSER Jacob 89  0.66    28.63    28.63
MONDUL Andrew 87  0.39    31.38  1:00.01
DAUW Curtis 87  0.22    25.71  1:25.72
BROOKS Doug 88  0.51    25.65  1:51.37

Newburgh Sharks A NBS-MR  1:51.5824.     4.562 1
COOMBS Justin 88  0.72    29.71    29.71
GARTMAN David 88  0.36    32.01  1:01.72
MORGAN Geoffrey 88  0.44    25.15  1:26.87
COOMBS Ryan 88  0.52    24.71  1:51.58

Team Foxjet A FOXJMN  1:51.7125.     4.693 3
SEEBECK Cameron 88  0.65    29.77    29.77
SOLFELT Mark 87  0.22    30.13    59.90
KENNEDY Neal 89  0.50    26.61  1:26.51
CREES Mathieu  0.34    25.20  1:51.71

Tacoma Swim Club A TSC-PN  1:51.8526.     4.835 7
STIPEK Jesse 88  0.73    28.03    28.03
BAQUE John 88  0.20    31.93    59.96
GREGORY Jeremy 88  0.21    27.61  1:27.57
STIPEK Clinton 90  0.25    24.28  1:51.85

Birmingham-Bloomfield Atlantis ABBA-MI  1:52.1227.     5.101 3
THOMPSON Scott 86  0.81    29.15    29.15
BAGLEY Christopher 88  0.18    31.86  1:01.01
BURKE Matthew 87  0.12    26.31  1:27.32
SCHLABACH James 89  0.07    24.80  1:52.12

Spokane Area Swimming/ymca ASAS-IE  1:52.3828.     5.361 4
THOMPSON Sam 88  0.93    29.11    29.11
RENZ Marshel 88  0.37    30.28    59.39
NELSON Lee 88  0.48    27.77  1:27.16
BLANK Nicholas 89  0.38    25.22  1:52.38

Cincinnati Marlins B CM-OH  1:52.4129.     5.394 6
MERTENS James 87  0.64    29.62    29.62
MILLER Jared 89  0.11    30.53  1:00.15
BERNSTEIN Mark 89  0.52    27.31  1:27.46
BEAR Esteban 88  0.14    24.95  1:52.41

Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA  1:52.5630.     5.544 5
SHERANEK Thomas 90  0.77    29.12    29.12
ARENCIBIA Jordan 89  0.11    31.83  1:00.95
VOGT Ian 89  0.88    27.19  1:28.14
BROWN Gaites 89  0.51    24.42  1:52.56
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Jewish Community Ctr Sailfish AJCCSAM  1:52.5831.     5.563 8
SEIFERTH Michael 88  0.68    29.78    29.78
TOOMEY Raymond 88  0.13    32.34  1:02.12
SCHEID George 86  0.30    26.32  1:28.44
LEY Michael 86  0.17    24.14  1:52.58

Star Swim Team B STARMN  1:53.2532.     6.232 8
BURGESS Jacob 87  0.69    28.93    28.93
HOYLAND Matthew 90  0.49    31.68  1:00.61
CUEVAS Mario 87  0.31    26.99  1:27.60
FOX Geoffrey 87  0.34    25.65  1:53.25

Livermore Aquatics A SRVLPC  1:53.5433.     6.523 5
KRAUSE Robert 86  0.83    30.91    30.91
OLDENHAGE Matthew 88  0.29    31.48  1:02.39
SALAMATI Behan 88  0.28    26.53  1:28.92
VOGELGESANG Scott 88  0.33    24.62  1:53.54

North Shore Swim Club A NSSCWI  1:53.7634.     6.743 6
SCANLAN Timothy 89  0.80    29.62    29.62
GRUNERT Brice 88  0.18    31.61  1:01.23
BEILMAN Michael 88  0.34    27.32  1:28.55
LINSLEY Kevin 88  0.17    25.21  1:53.76

Metroplex Aquatics A MTRONT  1:53.8635.     6.841 5
DAWLEY Keith 86  0.84    29.37    29.37
PARSONS Scott 87  0.29    32.51  1:01.88
NEWELL Benjamin 88  0.45    27.23  1:29.11
MICHAELS David 89  0.44    24.75  1:53.86

San Antonio Wave A WAVEST  1:53.9636.     6.942 4
BELTON Andrew 86  0.64    29.83    29.83
BUTZ Trent 88  0.47    31.94  1:01.77
FEIGEN James 89  0.52    27.26  1:29.03
CASTRO William 88  0.48    24.93  1:53.96

Greater Pittsburg Aqua Club A GPACAM  1:54.3437.     7.322 6
ZAYDAK Andrew 88  0.63    30.48    30.48
KUSTRA Stephen 88  0.19    31.67  1:02.15
HAZLETT Seth 86  0.50    26.76  1:28.91
BORLAND Kegan 88  0.15    25.43  1:54.34

Brea Aquatics A BREACA  1:54.4838.     7.462 3
LOIE Travis 89  0.73    29.68    29.68
PAI Vincent 90  0.56    32.20  1:01.88
THAI Allen 88  0.38    27.12  1:29.00
UTAMA Andrew 88  0.38    25.48  1:54.48

Arizona Desert Fox A AFOXAZ  1:55.2639.     8.242 7
THOMPSON Austen 90  0.59    30.11    30.11
FOWLER Austin 89  0.16    33.37  1:03.48
TURNER Taylor 88  0.21    26.29  1:29.77
SANTERRE Benjamin 88  0.20    25.49  1:55.26

Swim Pasadena A PASACA  1:55.5040.     8.483 7
QUEMENA Christopher 88  0.70    29.54    29.54
WANG Kevin 88  0.35    32.64  1:02.18
LEE Chang 89  0.53    27.97  1:30.15
NGUYEN Andrew 88  0.45    25.35  1:55.50
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Washington Township Swim Club BWTSCIN  1:55.5841.     8.562 5
ISMAIL Alex 89  0.62    30.71    30.71
BOULDEN Riley 88  0.42    31.27  1:01.98
VAN ALLEN Ross 90  0.59    27.53  1:29.51
HOBBS Brandon 88  0.54    26.07  1:55.58

Metroplex Aquatics B MTRONT  1:56.0942.     9.071 6
GREY Owen 89  0.81    29.92    29.92
GREEN Rustin 87  0.17    32.62  1:02.54
BESS Blaine 87  0.54    28.09  1:30.63
BERDINE Andrew 87  0.23    25.46  1:56.09

Ccat Swimming A CCATCA  1:57.2343.    10.214 4
ROVERUD Brock 86  0.67    29.32    29.32
BAIER Christopher 89  0.47    34.70  1:04.02
SIMPKINS Patrick 87  0.42    26.29  1:30.31
SCHMALZ Alexander 87  0.24    26.92  1:57.23

North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI   DSQ2 2
CARRERAS Juan 91  0.71
MOORE Ryan 88
FIELDS Saul 86
RODMAN Spencer 87
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